I. Entity Nam	MENT # 296804 Ř groves, INC.		Jan 28, 2008 08:00 A Secretary of State				
	e of Business HOLLAND DR L 34748	Mailing Address 2122 PARK HOLLAND DR LEESBURG, FL 34748					
				01222008	No Chg-P	CR2E034	(11/05)
	O NOT WRITE	IN THIS SPA	ACE	4. FEI Number 59-11550			Applied For
hu ani riadi Tajuj gezh		Harver - Arten		5. Certificate of			Not Applicable .75 Additional Regulred
<u>n nd de l'um gr</u>	6. Name and Address of Current Re	gistered Agent	<u>م ول و او م امراسها ا</u> 		n de la completada en la c Nomena da completada en la completada en la Nomena da completada en la		
INNEVEL	.D, WILLIAM J. K HOLLAND DR			DO N	NOT W	RITE	
	G, FL 34748				HIS SP		
							in gun ann an Staitean ann an
the obligat GNATURE FIL	named entity submits this statement for th ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and E NOWILL FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00	uite d applicable. (NOTE: Regi 9. Election Campaign Fi	stered Agent signature require	-	in the State of Fio	nida. I am fami	liar with, and accept
the obligat	ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when reinstating)	in the State of Fio		liar with, and accept
the obligat	ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI PD BINNEVELD, GEOFFREY H.,J 715 BOYLSTON ST	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when reinstating)		DATE	iliar with, and accept
Fil GNATURE Fil After M: D. TLE ME IREET ADDRESS	Sgnature. hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI PD BINNEVELD, GEOFFREY H.,J 715 BOYLSTON ST LEESBURG, FL VPD BENSON,PATRICIA B. 5 CRISBEN CT.	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when reinstating)	U0000084	DATE	liar with, and accept
The obligat	Signature. hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI PD BINNEVELD, GEOFFREY H.,J 715 BOYLSTON ST LEESBURG, FL VPD BENSON,PATRICIA B. 5 CRISBEN CT. COLUMBUS, CA STD BINNEVELD, WILLIAM J. 2122 PARK HOLLAND DR	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when renstating) .00 May Be ed to Fees	U0000081 1/31/08-81	DATE 00224 0008-024	liar with, and accept
The obligat GNATURE_ FIL After M: ). LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS (Y-ST-ZIP LE ME ME	Signature. hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI PD BINNEVELD, GEOFFREY H.,J 715 BOYLSTON ST LEESBURG, FL VPD BENSON,PATRICIA B. 5 CRISBEN CT. COLUMBUS, CA STD BINNEVELD, WILLIAM J.	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when renstating) .00 May Be led to Fees	<u>u</u> 000008	00224 0008-024	liar with, and accept
The obligat GNATURE _ FIL After M: LE ME REET ADDRESS 'Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS 'Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS 'Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS 'Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature. hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI PD BINNEVELD, GEOFFREY H.,J 715 BOYLSTON ST LEESBURG, FL VPD BENSON,PATRICIA B. 5 CRISBEN CT. COLUMBUS, CA STD BINNEVELD, WILLIAM J. 2122 PARK HOLLAND DR	uile d applicable. (NOTE: Regn 9. Election Campaign Fi Trust Fund Contributi	stered Agent signature require	1 when renstating) .00 May Be led to Fees	00000088 1/31/08-8 1/08-8	00224 0008-024	liar with, and accept

- - - - -- --

...

L